Visit us on the web:
For 24/7 repair services :
USA: 1 (888) 932 - 9183

P A R T  N U M B E R
C O N F I G U R A T I O N
To construct a motor model number code,
select the combination of features required
and put all the coded information in the
proper sequence. Please account for an entry
in each field. The model number shown is an
example of a properly specified motor.
D I G I T A L  B R U S H L E S S  S E R V O  D R I V E S o v e r v i e w
3
UNMATCHED CUSTOMER SUPPORT AND QUALITY
Pacific Scientific is committed to offering you the highest
performance products available, tailored to fit your unique
applications. Each and every product is backed by unmatched
customer support and quality.
Our sales and service experts are highly trained to help you find the
right solutions for your needs, and to keep them running.
PACIFIC SCIENTIFIC MOTORS COMPLETE THE PACKAGE
The PMA Series and S Series brushless servomotors pair with the
PC/PCE800 Series digital brushless servo drives to offer the best
solution to your compact servo application needs. You can use the
charts (on pages 5&7) to obtain the recommended pairing of drives and
motors. In matching the PC/PCE800 family with its brushless
servomotors, Pacific Scientific engineers analyzed real-world motion
control applications and optimized the windings for maximum system
performance. The combination of Pacific Scientific motors and drives
results in higher performance and efficiency, delivering more
continuous usable torque (from .21 to 31.5 Nm) in your application.
PACIFIC SCIENTIFIC SERVO DRIVE FAMILY DESIGNATION
PC8 = PC800
240V Input Voltage
PCE8 = PCE800
480V Input Voltage
Intuitive on-line drive configuration is part of the 800Tools™ software suite. Make
parameter selections or changes with a few clicks of the mouse.  Saved selections
go into non-volatile memory within the drive.
The powerful digital oscilloscope function within 800Tools™ greatly  streamlines the
start-up of your application. Using the oscilloscope, you can combine the
PC/PCE800’s auto-tuning feature with the diagnostic graphic representation of the
servo's parameters. You'll be up and running in no time.
ACCESSORIES
N No accessories
A D-sub connector kit
T Terminal board adapter connector kit
F Terminal block adapter and D-sub
for feedback (SERCOS only)
COMMAND INTERFACE
DESIGNATION
3 RS-232/485, ± 10V dc,
Step/Dir., Indexing
4 SERCOS Network
PC800 POWER LEVEL
2 2.7ARMS cont. @ 25-40˚C, 5.3ARMS peak
3 3.6ARMS cont. @ 25-40˚C, 10.6ARMS peak
4 7.1ARMS cont. @ 25-40˚C, 21.2ARMS peak
CUSTOMIZATION CODE
001 Standard unit
XYZ Factory assigned hardware customization
PCE800 POWER LEVEL
3 3.75ARMS cont. @ 40˚C, 7.5ARMS peak
5 7.5ARMS cont. @ 40˚C, 22.5ARMS peak
P 8 3 2 – 0 0 1 – TC
CE
P C 8 3 0 / 8 4 0  S E R I E S PC832 • PC833 • PC834
PC842 • PC843 • PC844
w w w . D a n a h e r M o t i o n . c o m4
COMBINE VERSATILITY, POWER AND
COST-EFFECTIVENESS IN A NEW SMALLER SIZE
With 120/240V ac input, three power levels, multiple input,